Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MIL-STD-202, Method 208
 Weight: 0.052 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 4)
 Part  Number Marking Reel size (inches) Tape width (mm) Quantity per reel
2DB1188P-13 P23P 13 12 2,500
2DB1188Q-13 P23Q 13 12 2,500
2DB1188Q-13R P23Q 13 12 4,000
2DB1188R-13 P23R 13 12 2,500
Notes: 1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant.
2. See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead_free.html for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen and Antimony free,"Green"
    and Lead-Free.
 3. Halogen and Antimony free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
    <1000ppm antimony compounds.
 4. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/products/packages.html
Marking Information
P23x = Product Type Marking Code
 Where    P23P = 2DB1188P
                P23Q = 2DB1188Q
                P23R = 2DB1188R
 = Manufacturers’ code marking
YWW = Date Code Marking
Y = Last Digit of Year (ex: 1 = 2011)
WW = Week Code (01 – 53)